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000048005 Roof Replacement 28,161 08/28/2023

20365 COMMERCIAL 1,245 01/29/2003

HX Base Yr

522 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 20
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100

Fixtures 24 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 05 05

0700 04 6,671 89.3520 58.97 393,389 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 DAY CARE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6484

BAS 6,484 100 6,484 279,124

CAN 24 30 7 301

CAN 24 30 7 301

CAN 24 30 7 301

CAN 24 30 7 301

CAN 24 30 7 301

CAN 226 30 68 2,927

CAN 280 30 84 3,616

7,110 6,671 287,174

BAS= W3 CAN= N4 W6 S4 E6 $ W65 CAN= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W42 S15 CAN=
W4 S6 E4 N6$ S21 CAN= S25 E4 N4 E6 N21 W10$ E10 S21 W6 S4 E49
CAN= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E20 CAN= S10 E28 N10 W28$ E37 N13 CAN= E4
N6 W4 S6$ N48$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 15,052.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2003 2003 3 100 16,557

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 800.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,600

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 280.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,820

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 66.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 495

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 56.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 840

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

25,712

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 96,703.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 145,054


